
 Kåo siña ham

manmaloffan yan

manmanbisita gi

tano miyu sa’

yanggen un bisita i

tano’må mi

faloffan-ha’ sin un

famaisin.

Grandmother and

grandfather, excuse

us. May we walk

through and visit

your land and when

you come to our

land we will

welcome you to do

the same.

*A 10% service charge 
will be added to your bill.

APPETIZER
French Fries | Sweet Potato Fries | Potato Wedge Fries | Onion Rings $8

Beef Nachos $16
(Ground Beef, Tomato, Onions, Nacho Cheese, Beans, Cilantro, Sour Cream, Guacamole)

Poke Nachos $18
(Tuna, Onions, Sesame Oil, Chili Peppers, Soy Sauce, Japanese Mayonnaise)

$13Truffle Parmesan Garlic French Fries | 
Truffle Parmesan Garlic Potato Wedge Fries 

Chicken Wings | Chicken Tenders $22
(Coleslaw, Fries, Ranch, Buffalo Sauce, Ketchup)

Fried Squid Legs with Tar Tar Sauce $23

BEER

Budweiser
Bud Light

Domestic Beer

Miller Lite
Coors Light

$6

BOTTLED OF WINE/SPARKLING 

Dog Point (White Wine)
Beaulieu Vineyard California (Red Wine)

$45

Fragolino Rosso (Sparkling)
Petalo Moscato Spumante (Sparkling)
Wolf Blass  Bilyara (Sparkling)

$12WINE BY THE GLASS

OTHER BEVERAGES

$4.5Sodas
(Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Ginger Ale, Iced Tea)

Bottled Water $4.5

Juices
(Apple, Mango, Cranberry, Grapefruit, Guava,  Pineapple, Orange, Tomato)

$6

San Pellegrino $5

$7.5

Corona Extra
Heineken

Asahi
Big Wave

Imported Beer

Michelob Ultra

Rogue Dead Ale
Batsquatch
Sapporo Premium
Kirin Beer

$7.5Draft Beer

Bud Light
Big Wave

Stella Artois 
Amberbock
Michelob Ultra

Gin & Tonic
Screwdriver
Salty Dog

$13

Moscow Mule
Mimosa

COCKTAILS

Tom Collins Cosmopolitan
Side Car

Paloma Fizz 
(Grapefruit Juice, Club soda,  Sweet & Sour Mix)

Tropical Sunset 
(Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Grenadine)

Virgin Strawberry Daiquiri 
(Strawberry Purée, Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice )

NON ALCOHOL COCKTAIL $12
Virgin Pina Colada
(Coconut Syrup, Pineapple Juice)

Sun Riser 
(Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Cranberry Juice, Sprite)

Virgin Peach Colada
(Peach Syrup, Coconut Syrup,
Pineapple Juice)

TROPICAL COCKTAILS

Blueberry Margarita

$15

Pina Colada

Daiquiri ( Choice of Flavor: Mango, Rasberry or Strawberry)

Mint Julep

Long Island
Maitai

Fresh Cucumber Cooler

Lemon Drop Martini Old Fashioned

Mojito ( Choice of Flavor: Pineapple, Blueberry or Strawberry)

Manhattan
Whiskey SourSex on The Beach

Margarita ( Choice of Flavor: Strawberry, Mango or Raspberry)

ENTREE

Grilled Sausages with Roasted Market Vegetables $20

Ramen Noodle $18

Japanese Beef Curry $22

Philly Cheese Steak Quesadilla $20

Crispy Seabass Tacos $24

Stir- Fry Noodle with Shrimp $23

Bacon Smash Burger $25

Chipotle Onion Ring Smash Burger $25

(Soy Base, Green Onion, Bamboo Shoots, Soy Egg, Wakame, Corn)

(Italian, Bratwurst, Bell Peppers, Mushroom, Onion)

(Slice Beef, Cheese, Bell Peppers, Tortilla Chips, Sour Cream, Guacamole, Lime)

(Beef, Onions, Potato, Carrot, Celery, Tomato, Curry Sauce, Rice)

(Breaded Seabass, Salsa, Tortilla Chips, Sour Cream, Chipotle Sauce, Guacamole, Lime)

(Homemade Burger Patti, Bacon, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Pickle, Onion, Fries)

(Shrimp, Broccolini, Bell Peppers, Onions, Garlic, Chili Peppers, Carrots)

(Homemade Burger Patti, Chop Bacon, Fried Onion Ring, Tomato, Jalapeno, Fries)
BBQ Chicken Pizza $25
(Mozzarella Cheese Smoke Gouda Cheese, Marinated Chicken, BBQ Sauce, Onions, Bell Peppers)

Bulgogi Pizza $26
(Mozzarella Cheese, Marinated Slice Beef, Onions, Bell Peppers)



 Kåo siña ham

manmaloffan yan

manmanbisita gi tano

miyu sa’ yanggen un

bisita i tano’må mi

faloffan-ha’ sin un

famaisin. Grandmother

and grandfather,

excuse us. May we walk

through and visit your

land and when you

come to our land we

will welcome you to do

the same.

* 모든 메뉴에 대해
10% 의 서비스 차지가 청구됩니다.

A 10% service charge will be added to your bill.

애피타이저  APPETIZER

$13

감자 튀김 | 고구마 튀김 | 웨지 감자 |  양파 링
French Fries | Sweet Potato Fries | Potato Wedge Fries | Onion Rings

$8

Chicken Wings | Chicken Tenders $22

$16

Truffle Parmesan Garlic French Fries | 
Truffle Parmesan Garlic Potato Wedge Fries 

트러플 파르메산 갈릭 감자 튀김 |
트러플 파르메산 갈릭 웨지 감자

치킨 윙 | 치킨 텐더

Beef Nachos소고기 나초
(다진 소고기,  토마토, 양파, 나초 치즈 ,콩, 고수, 사워크림, 과카몰리)        

Poke Nachos포케 나초 
(참치, 양파, 참기름, 고추,간장,  일본 마요네즈 )        

$18

(코울슬로,  감자 튀김, 랜치 드레싱, 버팔로 소스,  케첩)        
Fried Squid Legs with Tar Tar Sauce튀긴 오징어 다리와 타르타르 소스 $23

요리  ENTREE
라면 

$20

$18

$22

$20

$24

$23

$25

$25

$25

Ramen Noodle
(간장 베이스, 파, 죽순, 간장 계란, 다시마, 옥수수)        

Grilled Sausages with Roasted Market Vegetables구운 소시지와 로스팅한 채소
(이탈리안 소시지, 브라트부어스트, 피망, 버섯, 양파)        

Philly Cheese Steak Quesadilla필리 치즈 스테이크 퀘사디아
(슬라이스 소고기, 치즈, 피망, 또띠아 칩, 사워크림, 과카몰리, 라임)        

Japanese Beef Curry일본 소고기 카레
(소고기, 양파, 감자, 당근, 셀러리, 토마토, 카레 소스, 밥)        

Stir- Fry Noodle with Shrimp새우 볶음 국수
(새우, 브로콜리니, 피망, 양파, 마늘, 고추, 당근)        

Crispy Seabass Tacos바삭한 농어 타코
(빵가루 입힌 농어, 살사, 또띠아 칩, 사워크림, 치폴레 소스, 과카몰리, 라임)        

Bacon Smash Burger 베이컨 스매시 버거
(수제 버거 패티, 베이컨, 치즈, 상추, 토마토, 피클, 양파, 감자 튀김)        

Chipotle Onion Ring Smash Burger치폴레 어니언 링 스매시 버거
(수제 버거 패티, 잘게 썬 베이컨, 튀긴 어니언 링, 토마토, 할라피뇨, 감자 튀김)        

BBQ Chicken Pizza바비큐 치킨 피자
(모짜렐라 치즈, 훈제 고다 치즈, 양념된 치킨, 바비큐 소스, 양파, 피망)        

$26Bulgogi Pizza불고기 피자
(모짜렐라 치즈, 양념된 슬라이스 소고기, 양파, 피망)        

음료수  OTHER BEVERAGES
생수 $4.5Bottled Water

과일 쥬스 
(사과, 망고, 크랜베리, 자몽, 구아바, 파인애플, 오렌지, 토마토)

$6Juices

(Apple, Mango, Cranberry, Grapefruit, Guava, Pineapple, Orange,  Tomato)

(Coke,  Diet Coke, Sprite, Ginger ale, Iced Tea)

$4.5탄산 음료                                   
(콜라,다이어트 콜라,사이다,진저 에일, 아이스 티 )

Soda

산 펠레그리노San Pellegrino $5

무알콜  칵테일  NON ALCOHOL COCKTAIL            $12

팔로마 피즈 
(자몽 쥬스, 클럽 소다, 스위트&사워믹스)
(Grapefruit juice, Club soda,  Sweet & Sour Mix)

Paloma Fizz 

버진 딸기 다이키리 
(딸기 퓨레, 파인애플 쥬스, 라임 쥬스)
(Strawberry Purée, Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice )

썬 라이저 
(오렌지 주스, 파인애플 주스, 크랜베리 ​​주스, 스프라이트)
(Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Cranberry Juice, Sprite)

Sun Riser 

트로피칼 선셋 
(오렌지 주스, 파인애플 주스, 석류 시럽)
(Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Grenadine)

Tropical Sunset 

Virgin Strawberry Daiquiri 

버진 피나 콜라다
(코코넛 시럽, 파인애플 쥬스)
(Coconut Syrup, Pineapple Juice)

Virgin Pina Colada

$13칵테일  COCKTAILS
진 토닉       
스크류  
솔티 독
모스코 뮬

미모사Gin & Tonic

Screwdriver

Salty Dog

Moscow Mule

Mimosa

톰 콜린스 Tom Collins

사이드카 Side Car

코스모폴리탄 Cosmopolitan

스페셜  칵테일  TROPICAL COCKTAILS $15

맨하튼

모히토   

마가리타     

피나 콜라다  

딸기 다이키리      

올드 패션 

롱 아일랜드
마이타이

섹스 온더 비치위스키 사워

Mojito

Margarita

Pina Colada

Daiquiri

Manhattan

Old Fashioned

Long Island

Maitai

Sex on the BeachWhiskey Sour

(Choice of Flavor: Pineapple, Blueberry or Strawberry)(맛 선택: 파인애플, 블루베리, 딸기)

(Choice of Flavor: Strawberry, Mango or Raspberry)(맛 선택: 딸기, 망고, 라즈베리)

(Choice of Flavor: Strawberry, Mango or Raspberry)(맛 선택: 딸기, 망고, 라즈베리)

민트 줄렙 Mint Julep

상큼한오이 쿨러 Fresh Cucumber Cooler

도그 포인트
보리유 빈야드
프라골리노 로쏘
페탈로 모스카토

Dog Point  (White Wine)

Beaulieu Vineyard California (Red Wine)

Fragolino Rosso (Sparkling)

Petalo Moscato Spumante (Sparkling)

울프블라스 Wolf Blass Bilyara (Sparkling)

와인/스파클링 (병) BOTTLED WINE/SPARKLING
$12와인  (잔)으로  WINE BY THE GLASS
$45

맥주BEER

버드 와이저
버드 라이트  

맥주 (Domestic Beer) $6
Budweiser

Bud Light

쿠어스 라이트
밀러 라이트  

Coors Light

Miler Light

코로나 엑스트라
하이네켄

아사히

빅웨이브

수입 맥주 (Imported Beer)

미켈롭 울트라

$7.5
로그 데드 가이 에일 (수제 맥주)

삿포로 프리미엄
로그 배츠쿼치

Asahi

Big Wave

Michelob Ultra

Corona Extra

Heineken

Rogue Dead Ale

Batsquatch

Sapporo Premium

기린맥주 Kirin Beer

Stella Artois

$7.5Draft Beer
버드 라이트Bud Light

빅웨이브 Big Wave

스텔라 아르투아
엠버복 Amberbock

미켈롭 울트라 Michelob Ultra



アパタイザー

フレンチフライ | スイートポテトフライ | ポテトウェッジ | オニオンリング
French Fries | Sweet Potato Fries | Potato Wedge Fries | Onion Rings

$8

$13

Truffle Parmesan Garlic French Fries | Truffle Parmesan Garlic  Potato Wedge Fries 

トリュフパルメザンガーリックフレンチフライ | 
トリュフパルメザンガーリックポテトウェッジ 

$16Beef Nachosビーフナチョス
(挽き肉、トマト、玉ねぎ、ナチョチーズ、豆、パクチー、サワークリーム、ワカモレ )

$18Poke Nachosポケ ナチョス
(マグロ 、玉ねぎ、ごま油、 唐辛子、バッファローソース、醤油、マヨネーズ )

APPETIZER

Chicken Wings | Chicken Tendersチキンウィング | チキンテンダー
(コールスロー、フライドポテト、ランチドレッシング、  バッファローソース、ケチャップ )

$22

Fried Squid Legs with Tar Tar Sauceイカゲソ揚げ タルタルソース $23

$18Ramen Noodleラーメン
醤油ベース、青ねぎ、メンマ、味玉 、わかめ、コーン )

$20Grilled Sausages with Roasted Market Vegetablesソーセージのグリルとロースト野菜
(イタリアンソーセージ 、ブラートヴルスト、パプリカ、きのこ、玉ねぎ

$22Philly Cheese Steak Quesadillaフィリーチーズ ステーキ ケサディヤ
(ビーフ、チーズ、パプリカ、トルティーヤチップス、サワークリーム、ワカモレ、ライム)

$23Stir- Fry Noodle with Shrimp海老焼きそば
(海老、ブロッコリーニ、パプリカ、玉ねぎ、ニンニク、唐辛、人参)

$24Crispy Seabass Tacosクリスピー シーバス タコス
(スズキ、サルサ、トルティーヤチップス、サワークリーム、チポトレソース、ワカモレ、ライム)

$25Bacon Smash Burgerベーコンスマッシュバーガー
(自家製ハンバーグ、ベーコン、チーズ、レタス、トマト、ピクルス、玉ねぎ、フライドポテト)

$25Chipotle Onion Ring Smash Burgerチポトレオニオンリングスマッシュバーガー
(自家製ハンバーグ、ベーコン、オニオンリングフライ、トマト、ハラペーニョ、フライドポテト )

$22Japanese Beef Curryビーフカレー
(牛肉、玉ねぎ、じゃがいも、人参、セロリ、トマト、カレーソース、ご飯)

$25BBQ Chicken PizzaBBQチキンピザ
(モッツァレラチーズ、スモークゴーダチーズ、 チキン、バーベキューソース、玉ねぎ、パプリカ)

メイン  ENTREE

Bulgogi Pizzaプルコギピザ
(モッツァレラチーズ、スライスビーフ、 玉ねぎ、パプリカ)

$26

その他  

$4.5ボトルウォーター Bottled  Water

$6ジュース
(りんご、マンゴー、クランベリー、グアバ、グレープフルーツ、パイナップル、オレンジ、トマト)

Juices

(Apple, Mango, Cranberry, Guava, Grapefruit,  Pineapple, Orange, Tomato)

OTHER BEVERAGES

$4.5
(Coke,  Diet Coke, Sprite, Ginger ale, Iced Tea)
(コーラ、ダイエットコーラ、スプライト、ジンジャエール、アイスティー )                                       
ソフトドリンク Soda

$5San Pellegrinoサンペレグリノ(スパークリングウォーター)

NON ALCOHOL COCKTAIL                               ノンアルコールカクテル                                                         $12

サンライザー
(オレンジジュース、パイナップルジュース、クランベリージュース、スプライト) (Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Cranberry Juice, Sprite)

Sun Riser 

トロピカル サンセット
(オレンジジュース、パイナップルジュース、グレナデン）

Tropical Sunset 
(Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Grenadine)

パロマ フィズ
(グレープフルーツジュース、クラブソーダ、スイートサワー)

Paloma Fizz 
 (Grapefruit juice, Club soda,  Sweet & Sour Mix)

バージン ストロベリー ダイキリ
(ストロベリーピュレ、パイナップルジュース、ライムジュース)

Virgin Strawberry Daiquiri 
(Strawberry Purée, Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice )

ヴァージン ピニャ コラーダ
(ココナッツシロップ、パイナップルジュール）

Virgin Pina Colada
(Coconut Syrup, Pineapple Juice)

ヴァージン ピーチ ピニャ コラーダ
(ピーチシロップ 、ココナッツシロップ、パイナップルジュール）(Peach Syrup, Coconut Syrup, Pineapple Juice)

Virgin Peach Colada

$13

ジントニック Gin & Tonic

スクリュードライバー Screwdriver

ソルティドッグSalty Dog サイドカーSide Car

モスコミュールMoscow Mule

ミモザMimosa

カクテル  COCKTAILS

Tom Collinsトム コリンズ コスモポリタン Cosmopolitan

ワイン/スパークリング  $12

ドッグポイント(白ワイン) Dog Point (White Wine)

ボーリュー バインヤード  カリフォルニア (赤ワイン) Beaulieu Vineyard California (Red Wine)

フラゴリーノ ロッソ(スパークリング) Fragolino Rosso (Sparkling)
ボッテガ モスカート ペタロ (スパークリング）Petalo Moscato Spumante (Sparkling)

WINE/SPARKLING

ウルフブラス ビリヤラ（スパークリング）Wolf Blass Bilyara (Sparkling)

ボトル

グラス

 COCKTAILSカクテル

マルゲリータ Margarita
(フレーバー: マンゴー、ラズベリー、またはストロベリーからお選びください) (Choice of Flavor: Mango, Rasberry or Strawberry)

ピニャ コラーダPina Colada マンハッタンManhattan

オールド ファッションOld Fashioned

ロングアイランドLong Island マイタイMaitai

セックス オン ザ ビーチ Sex on the Beach

ダイキリ Daiquiri
(フレーバー: マンゴー、ラズベリー、またはストロベリーからお選び﻿ください) (Choice of Flavor: Mango, Rasberry or Strawberry)

Mojitoモヒート
(Choice of Flavor: Pineapple, Blueberry or Strawberry)(フレーバー: マンゴー、ラズベリー、またはストロベリーからお選び﻿ください)

ミント ジュレップ Mint Julep ウイスキーサワー Whiskey Sour

キューカンバークーラー Fresh Cucumber Cooler

レモン ドロップ マティーニ Lemon Drop Martini

$15

$45

ビール  

バドワイザー
バドライト

国産ビール $6
Budweiser

Bud Light

クアーズ ライト
ミラーライト

Coors Light

Miler Light

BEER

 (Domestic Beer)

ドラフトビール

バドライト
ビッグウェーブ

Bud Light

Big Wave

(Draft Beer)

ステラ アルトワStella  Artois

ミケロブ ウルトラ Michelob Ultra

アンバーボック Amberbock

 海外ビール $7.5

アサヒ Asahi

ビッグウェーブ Big Waveキリンビール Kirin Beer

コロナ エキストラ Corona Extra

ハイネケン Heineken

ローグ デッド エールRogue Dead Ale

バットスクアッチ Batsquatch
サッポロ プレミアム Sapporo Premium

(Imported Beer)

ミケロブ ウルトラMichelob Ultra

 Kåo siña ham

manmaloffan yan

manmanbisita gi

tano miyu sa’

yanggen un bisita i

tano’må mi

faloffan-ha’ sin un

famaisin.

Grandmother and

grandfather, excuse

us. May we walk

through and visit

your land and when

you come to our

land we will

welcome you to do

the same.

*お会計には
10%のサービス料が
加算されます。

https://store.shopping.yahoo.co.jp/licasta/bottega-moscato-petalo.html
https://ezo-beer.com/products/dear-guy-ale-%E3%83%87%E3%83%83%E3%83%89%E3%82%AC%E3%82%A4%E3%82%A8%E3%83%BC%E3%83%AB
https://www.malt-st.com/SHOP/BE-EZ-RG-04.html
https://www.malt-st.com/SHOP/BE-EZ-RG-04.html

